Garcia & Garcia

Air Cargo Delivery Service, Inc.

<u> </u>		- :		FFFFAT	/F 1455C'	100 0004			
					/E MARCH				
DELIVERIES & ATTEMPTS PER THE AREA AND WEIGHT									
Ì	AREA	NINIMUN	200LB	1000LB	2000LB	3000LB	5000LB	10000LB	
,	A	\$20.00	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$3.26	\$2.75	\$2.45	
1	В	\$30.00	\$12.00	\$6.05	\$5.75	\$5.55	\$4.05	\$3.00	
1	С	\$40.00	\$12.00	\$9.00	\$7.90	\$7,40	\$4.00	\$3.80	
	D	\$50.00	\$14.00	\$11.00	\$9.75	\$9.25	\$8.25	\$8.15	
1	E	\$60.00	\$16.00	\$13.00	\$10,50	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	
1 1	F	\$70.00		\$15.00	\$13.00	\$11.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	
	G		\$34.00	\$22.00	\$20.00	\$18.75			
1	Н	\$140.00		\$22.00	\$20.00	\$18.75			
SPECIALS ARE VAN RATED A BOBTAIL FEE WILL APPLY IF A BIG TRUCK IS REQUIRED									
SPECIAL DELIVERIES/PICKUPS PER AREA, REGULAR HOURS,									
AFTER/BEFORE HOURS, & HOLIDAY CHARGES									
	AREA SAM-5PM AFTER/BEFORE HOURS						HOLIDAY		
	Ĺ	Α	\$60.00		\$110.00		\$145.00		
		В	\$75.00		\$120.00		\$170.00		
		С	\$85.00		\$130.00		\$190.00		
			\$115.00		\$200.00		\$225.00		
	L		\$150.00		\$225.00		\$250.00	·	
!	Į.		\$220.00		\$295.00		\$350.00	ĺ	
	1		\$400.00		\$475.00		\$525.00	. [
		Н	\$550.00		\$600.00		\$700.00		
ACCESSORIAL CHARGES									
2-MAN PER HOUR (1 HOUR MIN)							\$50.00		
AIR RIDE SERVICES							\$40.00		
AIRLINE RECOVERY/DROP							\$15.00		
AFTER HOURS SEMI OFFLOAD							\$150,00		
ALL OTHER NON-AIRPORT RECOVERIES/DROPS							\$15.00		
BOBTAIL TRUCK							\$50.00		
MINE FEE							\$60.00		
C.O.D. FEE							5% or \$25		
CONVENTION							\$30.00		
DOCUMENTATION FEE INTERNATIONAL DOCUMENT FEE							\$10.00		
HOTEL, SCHOOL, OR MILITARY							\$20.00 \$30.00		
							\$40.00		
INSIDE LIFTGATE FEE							\$40.00		
CROSS DOCK FEE MINIMUM							\$25.00		
OR CROSS DOCK FEE 2.20 PER POUND (WHICHEVER IS GREATER						\$2.20/LB			
OTC RECOVERY						\$50.00			
PALLET JACK							\$25.00		
POD FEE PER BILL							\$1.00		
REMOVE DEBRIS							\$40.00		
REMOVE DEBRIS OF 200LBS							QUOTE ONLY		
RESIDENTIAL							\$25.00		
PACKING							QUOTE ONLY		
NAITING TIME							\$40.00		
CHECK COLLECTION							\$25.00		
CHECK PROCESSING FEE							\$25.00		
CROSS THE BORDER FEE							\$100.00		

A \$25 LATE FEE WILL BE APPLIED TO ANY INVOICES NOT PAID WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM STATEMENT DATE *HOT SHOT INVOICES DUE UPON RECEIPT

\$20,00

FIRST 3 DAYS FREE NC ON WEEKEND

STORAGE FEE PER BUSINESS DAY